USBC Cetrtification #04146

Tournament Held At
Date Tournament Held
Total Entries / Awarded
Next MUBT Event

QP FP Men's Prize List
Jordan Monnens
Aizec Olson

Spencer James
Spencer Beecher

Easton Curtis
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Cody Larson

QP FP Women's Prize List
Hailey Triske

Kalli Triske

Kayla Devine

Hana Roers

Lynn Piekarski

O W AN =
O b WON -

Trista Rauma

High Qualifier - Male
High Game Out
Junior Gold Qualifier
High Qualifier - Female
High Game Out
Junior Gold Qualifier

Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour Prize List

Cedarvale Lanes, Eagan, MN

Sunday, August 2nd, 2020

44 entries (29 Boys and 15 Girls) / $1,750.00 awarded
Huikko's Bowl, Buffalo, MN - TWO SQUAD QUALIFYING

City
Ham Lake, MN
Wyoming, MN
New Hope, MN
Lino Lakes, MN
Stillwater, MN
Coon Rapids, MN

City
Minnetonka, MN
Minnetonka, MN
Blaine, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Isanti, MN

Player Name

Pts
26
24
22
20
18
16

Pts
26
24
22
20

16

Jordan Monnens

Lucas Hersrud

Spencer Beecher

Hailey Triske

Maddy Wallace

Hailey Triske

Bracket Winners (6 brackets - $240.00 awarded)
L. Piekarski - $15, T. Rauma - $15, H. Roers - $50, H. Triske - $40, S. James - $40, B. Martin - $15, J. Monnens - $65

/

Qual
2140
1905
1935
1899
1788
1834

Qual
1663
1635
1594
1611
1562
1522

/4

Game 1 Game 2
245
210 214
201
188
Game 1 Game 2
172 200
175
166
141
Points
5
2
N/A
5
2
N/A

MOTIV.

SMART Account #8587

Septemer 13, 2020

$95593$
$260.00
$210.00
$165.00
$125.00
$95.00
$75.00

Game 4
218
159

Game 3

211
172

$358358
$125.00
$100.00
$75.00
$60.00
$50.00
$50.00

Game 4
226
148

Game 3

222
186

$9559338
$25.00
$35.00
N/A
$25.00
$35.00
N/A

Score
2140
258
N/A
1663
224
N/A



