Tournament Held At
Date Tournament Held
Total Entries / Awarded
Next MJBT Event

Cedarvale Lanes, Eagan, MN

Sunday, August 2nd, 2020

44 entries (29 Boys and 15 Girls) / \$1,750.00 awarded

Huikko's Bowl, Buffalo, MN - TWO SQUAD QUALIFYING

Septemer 13, 2020

QP	FP	Men's Prize List	City	Pts	Qual	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$
1	1	Jordan Monnens	Ham Lake, MN	26	2140				218	\$260.00
3	2	Aizec Olson	Wyoming, MN	24	1905		245	211	159	\$210.00
2	3	Spencer James	New Hope, MN	22	1935			172		\$165.00
4	4	Spencer Beecher	Lino Lakes, MN	20	1899	210	214			\$125.00
6	5	Easton Curtis	Stillwater, MN	18	1788	201				\$95.00
5	6	Cody Larson	Coon Rapids, MN	16	1834	188				\$75.00

QP	FP	Women's Prize List	City	Pts	Qual	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$
1	1	Hailey Triske	Minnetonka, MN	26	1663				226	\$125.00
2	2	Kalli Triske	Minnetonka, MN	24	1635			222	148	\$100.00
4	3	Kayla Devine	Blaine, MN	22	1594	172	200	186		\$75.00
3	4	Hana Roers	Maple Grove, MN	20	1611		175			\$60.00
5	5	Lynn Piekarski	Inver Grove Heights, MN	18	1562	166				\$50.00
6	6	Trista Rauma	Isanti, MN	16	1522	141				\$50.00

	Player Name	Points	Score	\$\$\$\$\$\$
High Qualifier - Male	Jordan Monnens	5	2140	\$25.00
High Game Out	Lucas Hersrud	2	258	\$35.00
Junior Gold Qualifier	Spencer Beecher	N/A	N/A	N/A
High Qualifier - Female	Hailey Triske	5	1663	\$25.00
High Game Out	Maddy Wallace	2	224	\$35.00
Junior Gold Qualifier	Hailey Triske	N/A	N/A	N/A

Bracket Winners (6 brackets - \$240.00 awarded)

L. Piekarski - \$15, T. Rauma - \$15, H. Roers - \$50, H. Triske - \$40, S. James - \$40, B. Martin - \$15, J. Monnens - \$65

